
1 照  井  健次郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 22.79 10.39 12.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -2 -1

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

10.80 10.39

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.00 2.75

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 小  林  拓  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 1 12.94 6.50 6.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1

3 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6.50 6.50

Composition 1.80 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

6.44
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